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Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued inExcess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure
Imprests.
Total.

Hauraki
Plains

Settlement
Account

:—

Unauthorized— Services
not

provided
for

Total

£

s.
d.

14,333
13
10

14,333
13
10

£

s.
d.
:

£

s.
d.

14,333
13
10

14,333
13
10

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

14,333
13
10

£

s.
d.

£

8.
d.

£

s.
d.

14,333
13
10

14,333
13
10

14,333
13
10

14,333
13
10

o>

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
I

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

I

127
National

Endowment
Account

:—

Roads
to

open
up

National
Endowment
Lands

..

£

s.
d.

13,478
18
4

£

s.
d.

134
13
0

£

s.
d.

13,344
5

4

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

13,344
5

4

£

s.
d.

40,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

26,655
14
8

26,655
14
8

Total

13,478
18
4

134
13
0

13,344
5

4

13,344
5

4

40,000
0

0
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I

Expenditure.
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Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Credits.
Net
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Imprests.
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I

Native
Land

Settlement
Account
:—

135
Native

Land
Purchase
Expenses

£

s.
d.

1,972
6

5

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,972
6

5

!

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.

1,972
6

5

£

s.
d.

1,980
0

0

!

£

s.
d.

7
13
7

£

s.
d.

-

Total

1,972
6

5

1,972
6

5

1,972
6

5

|

1,980
0

0

7
13
7

I
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